Photometric performance is measured in accordance with IESNA LM-79.
Visit focalpointlights.com for complete photometric data.
Focal Point LLC | 4141 S. Pulaski Rd, Chicago, IL 60632 | 773.247.9494 | focalpointlights.com
Photometric performance is measured in accordance with IESNA LM-79.
Visit focalpointlights.com for complete photometric data.
Asymmetric Optic Batwing Optic Dust Cover Pop-up Lens
A
sy

(Not available with NLT1, WSPS, NXE1)
2C
Consult Ordering Guide on page 6 for multiple circuiting
and zoning options
_C_Z_DL
Voltage
120/277 UNV Volt UNV
347V (LD1 & L11 only) 347
Low voltage LV
Control System & Dimming Level
0-10V - 10% Dimming LD1
0-10V - 1% Dimming L11
Low Voltage, PoE compatible
(No driver. Not available with EM or EC. LV Voltage only.)
LVN
Wattstopper PLUS
Connected Light Module
(0-10V standard. Consult Factory for DALI)
** WSPC
Wattstopper PLUS
SensiLUM Wireless Sensor
(0-10V standard. Consult Factory for DALI)
** WSPS
 Lutron Athena Wireless Node
(0-10V standard. Consult Factory for DALI)
** LAW1
Lutron Athena Wireless Sensor
(0-10V standard. Consult Factory for DALI)
** LAWS
Acuity nLight - 1% Dimming

Direct
2Z 1DL
Ordering Guide
Bidirectional Linear Circuitry, Zones & Factory Options
HOW TO USE THIS GUIDE
Fill out the worksheet on the following page to specify your requirements for circuitry, zones, and factory options.
Refer to the run chart for standard run configurations, consult factory for custom configurations.
Complete the Totals / Ordering Codes at the bottom of the worksheet and add to your ordering logic on the cut sheet.
Submit the worksheet along with your order.
KEY
C = Switching Circuit
Switched Hot / Shared Neutral
DC = Daylight Circuit
Switched Hot / Separate Neutral
Z = Dimming Zone
Dimming Control Wires
EC = Emergency Circuit
Switched Hot / Separate Neutral
DL = Daylight Zone
Daylight Dimming Control Wires
ECD = Emergency Control Device
Unswitched Hot / Separate Neutral
EM = Emergency Battery
Unswitched Hot / Shared Neutral
Focal Point LLC | 4141 S. Pulaski Rd, Chicago, IL 60632 | 773.247.9494 | focalpointlights.com
W
O
RKSH
EET
TOTAL RUN LENGTH:                          JOB NAME:                                                                             FIXTURE TYPE:
HOUSING
SECTION
SECTION
LENGTH
LIGHT
DISTRIBUTION
SHARED ELECTRICAL FEED,
NORMAL POWER
FACTORY OPTIONS
SEPARATE ELECTRICAL FEEDS
EMSWITCHING
CIRCUIT
DIMMING
ZONE
DAYLIGHT
ZONE
DAYLIGHT
CIRCUIT
EMERGENCY
CIRCUIT ECD
1
Indirect